
Year 11 Examination and Revision Schedule Summer 2015 
 
 

 Monday 1st June Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June Thursday 4th June Friday 5th June 

AM 

 
English (2 hrs) 
177 students 

 
 

Maths (1 hr 45 mins) 
183 students 

 

Business Studies (1 
hr) 

38 students 
Music (1 hr 30 mins) 

14 students 

PM   Geog (1 hr 15 mins) 
31 students  Core Science (1 hr) 

142 students 
 

 Monday 8th June Tuesday 9th June Wednesday 10th June Thursday 11th June Friday 12th June 

AM Maths (1 hr 45 mins) 
183 students 

Core Science 
Revision 

History (1 hr 30 
mins) 

61 students 
Film Studies 

Revision 

 Core Science 
Revision 

PM 
Catering (1 hr 15 

mins) 
28 students 

Core Science (1 hr) 
142 students 

History Revision 

Film Stud (1 hr 30 
mins) 

8 students 
 Core Science(1 hr) 

142 students 

 
 Monday 15th June Tuesday 16th June Wednesday 17th June Thursday 18th June Friday 19th June 

AM 
Further Additional 

Science (1 hr) 
27 students 

Film Studies 
Revision 

Further Additional 
Science (1 hr) 

27 students 
Graphics Revision 

Product Design 
Revision Group A 

Further Additional 
Science (1 hr) 

27 students 
Product Design 

Revision Group A 

PM  

Film Studies (1 hr) 
8 students 

Further Additional 
Science Revision 

Graphic Prod (2 hrs) 
25 students 

* Further Additional 
Science Revision 
* Product Design 
Revision Group B 

Product Design 
Revision Group B 

 

 Monday 22nd June Tuesday 23rd June Wednesday 24th June Thursday 25th June Friday 26th June 

AM 
Product Design (2 

hrs) 
172 students 

   Leavers’ Service 

 


